Qims

Association of Independent Market Stations

West Palm Beach, FL
March 10th-12th, 2024
PGA Resort

SUNDAY- March 10oth

10:00a Tee Time Group 1
(Tony R. - Elmer H. - Brett A. - Mike J.)
10:09a Tee Time Group 2

(Trish G. - TBD - TBD - TBD)

5:30p Cocktail Hour in the St. Andrews Reception Hall (Drinks & Hor d'oeuvres)

6:30p Dinner in the St. Andrews Reception Hall

MONDAY - 11th
Meeting Room-Muirfield

8:00a Introductions by Tony Richards, President
-Agenda Items Review
-Housekeeping Items
(To-Go Style Breakfast)

8:30a Golden West Broadcasting

9:30a



10:30

11:00

12:00p

1:30p

2:30p

2:45p

3:45p

4:00P

Break/Networking

Always Mountain Time

Lunch (on your own)

Shamrock Communications

Bull Session

Topics/Talking Points prior to Adjournment

Adjourn

**Dinner on your own**

8:00a

9:00a

10:00a

10:30a

TUESDAY - March 12th
Meeting Room-Muirfield

MacDonald Garber

Hubbard Radio

Break/Network or Bull Session



11:30p Lunch (on your own)

1:00p Federated Media

2:00p LCKM Media Group

3:00p Adjourn

3:05p AIMS Boarding Meeting in Session

(Board Members only) to remain

6:00p - Master’s Terrace - (Drinks & Hor d'oeuvres)

6:30p - Master’s Terrace - Dinner (Weather Backup- Master’s Terrace Hall B)

WEDNESDAY - 13th

CHECK OUT IS AT 12PM- if a late check out is required due to late flight you must contact the
hotel staff for this request. All fees associated with late checkout will be incurred by the member
and not by the association.

POC for this event
Tony Richards, President of AIMS
E: trichards@kensington.media



